
Information

Description:EMC/Liquid Adhesive
Bid invitation number:6300029018

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 23.08.2019 16:00:00
Opening date: 23.08.2019 16:00:00
Created On: 17.08.2019 10:08:33

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is 30/45 days after
receipt & acceptance of material.
2. Delivery Term : For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 C601107001 LIQUID ADHESIVE-GP  00:00:00 492.000  L

Item long text:
Brand :
ANABOND-870 or
DENDRITE-PC 65 or
FEVICOL SR 998 FW

Pack SIze : 1 LTR. PACK.

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:EMC/Liquid Adhesive
Bid invitation number:6300029018

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

2 096ZZ21727 SEALANT ANABOND 610  00:00:00 433  NO

Item long text:
Brand:
ANABOND 610
Pack Size:100g

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

3 C601109000 LIQUID ADHESIVE Q.B
(QUICK BONDING)

 00:00:00 755  NO

Item long text:
Brand :
LOCTITE-406 OR 495 or
THREEBOND-1741 or
MY-T-LOK-701

Pack Size:  20gm pack

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

4 C601108000 LIQUID ADHESIVE 262
(STUD/ THREAD LOCK)

 00:00:00 65.500  L

Item long text:
Brand:
LOCTITE- K 962  or
THREE BOND-1374 or
MY-T-LOK-352 or



Information

Description:EMC/Liquid Adhesive
Bid invitation number:6300029018

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

ANABOND-112

Pack Size: 250ml pack

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

5 C601101000 LIQUID ADHESIVE
GASKET ( 200 gms )

 00:00:00 782  NO

Item long text:
LOCTITE-5699/574
THREEBOND-1216
MY-T-SIL-919

Pack Size: 200g

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

6 C601105000 LIQUID ADHESIVE-PIPE
SEALANT

 00:00:00 4.000  L

Item long text:
Brand:
LOCTITE-542 or
THREEBOND-4001 or
MY-T-LOK-105 or
ANABOND-341

Pack Size: 50ml pack

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMC/Liquid Adhesive
Bid invitation number:6300029018

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

7 2013610555 FEVICOL SR 998  00:00:00 50.000  L

Item long text:
Pack Size:1 ltr. pack

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

8 6054305375 WONDER - X  RUST
REMOVING SPRAY

 00:00:00 31  NO

Item long text:
Pack Size: 275 ML PACK

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

9 2029260820 CASTO - MASK; PASTE  00:00:00 6.000  KG

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

10 2013612105 ARALDITE AND
HARDNER (IN 180 GMS )

 00:00:00 61.000  TUB

Item long text:
Pack Size:180 GMS

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

UTGST %


